Names removed

99,81
51,94
49,43
46,52
4117
38,01
37,73
35,63
33,98
25,62
21,13
19,21
18,63
18,03
17,43
17,4
13,6
10,73
10,13
6,71
5,94
4,12

% written by Al

Al/GPT Generated

Most Likely Al/GPT generated
Likely generated by Al/GPT

Likely generated by Al/GPT

Mixed signals, with some parts generated by Al/GPT

Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT
Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT
Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT

Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT
Human written

Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT
Most Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT
Most Likely Human written

Most Likely Human written

Most Likely Human written, may include parts generated by Al/GPT
Most Likely Human written

Most Likely Human written

Most Likely Human written

Human written
Human written




4,07
3,99
2,31
2,04
1,79
0,81

Human written
Human written
Human written

Human written
Human written
Human written
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