% written by AI

Names removed	99,81	AI/GPT Generated
	51,94	Most Likely Al/GPT generated
	49,43	Likely generated by AI/GPT
	46,52	Likely generated by AI/GPT
	41,17	Mixed signals, with some parts generated by AI/GPT
	38,01	Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	37,73	Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	35,63	Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	33,58	Likely generated by AI/GPT
	25,62	Likely generated by AI/GPT
	21,13	Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	19,21	Human written
	18,63	Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	18,03	Most Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	17,43	Most Likely Human written
	17,4	Most Likely Human written
	13,6	Most Likely Human written, may include parts generated by AI/GPT
	10,73	Most Likely Human written
	10,13	Most Likely Human written
	6,71	Most Likely Human written
	5,94	Human written
	4,12	Human written

4,07	Human written
3,59	Human written
2,31	Human written
2,04	Human written
1,79	Human written
0,81	Human written